## 207000097118

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
( idaloss)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
,,
(D
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Eiling Officer
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300109548053

09/25/07--01001--008 \*\*155.00

OT SEP 24 PM 2: 17

O7 SEP 24 PH 2: 25 AL
SECKLIARY OF SIALLARY OF SIALLAR

## **COVER LETTER**

· TO:

**Registration Section** 

Division of C	Corporations			
SUBJECT: PAPE	MOUNT PAYMENT S	orutions		
	(Name of Limited L	Liability Company)		
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are subr	nitted for filing.		
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this matter to	the following:		
- Joh	N BARTLEY SMITH			
	(Nai	me of Person)		<del></del>
PARAG	nunt payment son	Sugjth.		
1555	DELANEY DELVE #	3(9		<u>_</u>
	•	(Address)		
TAMANAS	see, Floorda 32:	309	O7 SE	
	(City/St	ate and Zip Code)	SER	
For further information	n concerning this matter, please cal	<b>l:</b>	7 SEP 24 PM DRE JARY OF LAHASSEE.	•
JOHN R SA	M 1774 at	(850 345-93	3 F. 2	
(Nan	at the following amount:	(Area Code & Daytime Tele	ephone Numbers 25	
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:			
□\$125.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclo	
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center C Tallahassee, FL 32301		

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:
PARAMOUNT PAYMENT SOUTIONS LLC.  (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address: 5012 8-1 Mailing Address:
1982 CAPITAL CIPUE NEB 1982 CAPITAL CIP. Nº SVITE B-1
1982 CAPITAL CIR LIE NEB 1982 CAPITAL CIR. Nº SUITE B-1 TALLAHASSEE, Pl. 32308 TALLAHASSEE, Fl. 32308
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:  (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individuator another business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:    John B. Smill   Smill
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S  Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manage: "MGRM" = Mana <sub>i</sub>		Name and Address:
MGRM	_	JOHN B. SMUTH 1982 CAPITAR CIRCLE SUITE B- THURHASSES, Pl. 32308
	_	TALLAHA
	-	SSEE. FLORI
		21
LE V: Effective da	ate, if other than the	date of filing: (OPTION be specific and cannot be more than five busin
LE V: Effective da ffective date is list or 90 days after th	ate, if other than the ted, the date must he date of filing.)	date of filing: (OPTION be specific and cannot be more than five busing
ffective date is list or 90 days after the REQUIRED SIG	nte, if other than the ted, the date must he date of filing.)  NATURE:  Signature of a member of this document constitution that the facts stated he	op an authorized representative of a member.  tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution sutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury trein are true.)
LE V: Effective da ffective date is list or 90 days after th  REQUIRED SIGN	nte, if other than the ted, the date must he date of filing.)  NATURE:  Signature of a member of this document constitution that the facts stated he	op an authorized representative of a member.  tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution cutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
LE V: Effective da ffective date is list or 90 days after th  REQUIRED SIGN	nte, if other than the ted, the date must he date of filing.)  NATURE:  Signature of a member of this document constitution that the facts stated he	op an authorized representative of a member.  tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution sutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury trein are true.)